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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
; SYNCHRONQOSS TECHNOLOGIES INC [ | (Check all applicable)
McCormick James M SNCR ] X Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
VERTEK CORPORATION 05/21/2007
463 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
COLCHESTER VT 05446 ) )
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 200 D | $21.85 4,692,272 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 500 D | $21.86 4,691,772 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 100 D | $21.87 4,691,672 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 200 D | $21.88 4,691,472 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 300 D | $21.89 4,691,172 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 200 D | $21.91 4,690,972 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 100 D | $21.92 4,690,872 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 500 D | $21.93 4,690,372 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 400 D | $21.94 4,689,972 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 700 D | $21.95 4,689,272 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 400 D | $21.96 4,688,872 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 400 D | $21.97 4,688,472 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 500 D | $21.98 4,687,972 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 300 D | $21.99 4,687,672 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 316 D $22 4,687,356 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 184 D | $22.01 4,687,172 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 492 D | $22.02 4,686,680 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 316 D | $22.03 4,686,364 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 700 D | $22.04 4,685,664 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 792 D | $22.05 4,684,872 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 600 D | $22.06 4,684,272 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 400 D | $22.07 4,683,872 D
Common Stock 05/21/2007 S 300 D | $22.08 4,683,572 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001363345
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001131554

Talble Il - Derivative ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., options, ¢onvertible sequitities)
1. Title of | 2. . 3A. Deemed ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titletle|aBlares 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of Respien G;I;ntthayIYear) if any o (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
&nstr. 3% _Price of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
ema kq-Deriva_tive Deriva}tive Owned_ or Indirect | (Instr. 4)

Form 4 Filing SesHiation report. Related transacations effected by the Reporting Per: & 85 21, 2007 are reported on addi[i&?@f%ﬂ?%&j on May 22, 20 AIW‘\:'R of the s@&%}fof%d in this Form
were effected pursuant to an approved Rule 10b5-1 trading plan.*** and 4) Tepor e

' 1 ransaction(s)
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